Price: $321,282
An excellent young pine plantations covering 95 percent
of the property, with an intriguing hidden pond
located in Taylor Co., GA.
Hidden Waters Timberland is a excellent
timberland property that is ideally suited to
the buyer who is looking for quality land and
timber with attributes that include:

  P=Planted
  N=Natural
Land Type Codes
  B=Bottomland
  L=Lowland
  U=Upland
  O=Old Field
  S=Slope
Stand Origin
Land Type
Dominant Species
Secondary Species
Year of Origin
N B MH MP 74-/
I
Utility
Railroad
Primary Road
Secondary Road
Woods Road
Lake
6 Hydrology
  MAP LEGEND
Species Codes
LB = Loblolly Pine
MH = Mixed Hardwood
LK = Pond
RD = Road
Hidden Waters Timberland
165 +/- Acres
Taylor County, GA
Toteover Creek
Meadow Creek
St Rt 195
r
Hidden Waters Timberland
165 +/- Acres
Taylor County, GA
This is Not A Survey
This map was produced from information supplied by the seller and the use of aerial photography. The boundary lines
portrayed on this map are approximate and could be different than the actual location of the boundaries found in the field.
Legend
Primary Road
Secondary Road
Internal Roads
Hidden Waters Timberland
Photos are courtesy of NAIP 2017
0 990495
Feet
Toteover Creek
Meadow Creek
St Rt 195
Copyright: © 2013 National Geographic Society
r
Hidden Waters Timberland
165 +/- Acres
Taylor County, GA
This is Not A Survey
This map was produced from information supplied by the seller and the use of aerial photography. The boundary lines
portrayed on this map are approximate and could be different than the actual location of the boundaries found in the field.
Legend
Hidden Waters Timberland
Primary Road
Secondary Road
Internal Roads
0 990495
Feet
Domain Timberland Advisors is offering 2,361 acres for